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FIRM CONTACT 
NAME(S) 

PHONE E-MAIL 

Biomason Beau Norton (910) 584-6331 beau@biomason.com 

Cable's Enterprise, LLC H.R. Bourland II N/A hrbourland@triad.rr.com 
  

CH Engineering, PLLC N/A (919) 788-0224 info@ch-engr.com 

constructconnect Anne Macion (323) 602-
5079, ext. 
75218 

anne.macion@constructconnect.com 

Dodge Data & Analytics Nicole Mabaylan 
Adam Bouman 
 

(413) 529-4463 Nicole.Mabaylan@construction.com 
projectdata@construction.com 

Fluvial Solutions, Inc. Peter Jelenevsky N/A peter@fluvialsolutions.com 

KBS Earthworks, Inc. Chris Sizemore 
Brooke Wray 

(336) 685-4339 chris@kbsearthworks.com 
office@kbsearthworks.com 
brooke.wray@kbsearthworks.com 

Land Mechanic Designs, Inc. Lloyd Glover (919) 639-6132 lmdnc@outlook.com 

Lanier Construction Garrius Jones 
BJ Lanier 

(252) 286-6739 garrius@lanierconstruction.com 
bj@lanierconstruction.com 

North State Environmental Phillip Todd 
Michael Anderson 
Monica Rondon 
Nate Martin 

(919) 971-5641 p.todd@nsenv.com 
m.anderson@nsenv.com 
m.rondon@nsenv.com 
n.martin@nsenv.com 

res Jacy Kirkpatrick 
James Poe 
Wayne Taylor 

(336) 320-3849 jkirkpatrick@res.us 
jpoe@res.us 
ltaylor@res.us 

Shamrock Environmental 
Corporation 

Mike Tedaldi (336) 430-1719 mtedaldi@shamrockenviro.com 

Vortex Drainage Greg Merriman N/A gmerriman@vortexdrainage.com 

White Oak Construction 
Corporation 

Bruce Hollis (919) 868-8020 bhollis@whiteoakcorp.com 

Wright Contracting Joseph Wright (919) 663-0810 joseph@wright-contracting.com 

Zulu Marine and Aerial Alex Batey 
Rusty Batey 

(910) 232-0290 alex.batey@zuludiscovery.com 
rusty.batey@zuludiscovery.com 
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